
BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION

Legislation Text

Discussion and action on authorizing the CEO to execute the 2nd Amendment to the Agreement with Cortex
Applied Research, Inc. for an additional $30,000 for calendar year 2022, for a total NTE amount of $100,000.

File #: 14-3896, Version: 1

BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION Printed on 5/23/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

